

x

ITEM NO.16

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).450/2013  
(From the judgement and order dated 21/11/2012 in WP No.4340/2012  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

B.C. MYLARAPPA @CHIKKAMELURAPPA Petitioner(s)  
VERSUS

P.M. PARAMESWARAMURTHY AND ORS Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and  
office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 9250 of 2013  
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 14/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For the parties Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rama Jois, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Govind Goel, Adv.  
Mr. Ankit Goel, Adv. for  
M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co., Advs.  
  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.  
  
Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.  
  
Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Anjani Kumar Dubey, Adv.  
  
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.  
  
Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.  
Mr. Krutin R. Joshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on Wednesday, the 21st August, 2013.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)  
| | COURT MASTER

|