

ö
ITEM NO.208

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).450/2013
(From the judgment and order dated 21/11/2012 in WP No.4340/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

B.C. MYLARAPPA @CHIKKAMELURAPPA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.M. PARAMESWARAMURTHY AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With application for directions, prayer for interim relief and office
report)WITH

SLP(C) NO..../2013 CC 9250

[STATE OF KARNATAKA V. P.M. PARAMESHWARAUMURTHY AND ORS.]

With IA NO. 1 (Condonation of delay in filing SLP aand office report)

[FOR FINAL DISPOSAL]

Date: 19/11/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.V. Deepak, Adv.

For M/S. T.T.K. Deepak & Co., Advs.

For Respondent(s)

For Rrs 1-4

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

For State/RR 5

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

Mr. Krutin R. Joshi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

| List the matters on 22nd November, 2013. |

| [KALYANI GUPTA] |

| COURT MASTER |

| | [INDU POKHRIYAL] |

| | COURT MASTER |